
Judge In Charge-Chris Evans

Judges-Chrissie Mortlock, Christopher Lowe (Candidate)

Weather-Strong Winds all day, Sun to start turning overcast and finishing with rain.

   

1st  Steve Copson                    

2nd Bob Bellett     

3rd Chris Cant                

1st Ian Short                     

Junior Ladies                 

Ladies

1st  Caroline Prime

Longbow
Gents                   

1st Alyssa Landon                   

Recurve
Gents                   

Melton Mowbray Archery Club

Syston Rugby Football Club

Barkby Road

Queniborough

LE7 3FE

3rd Summer Western Record Status

23/08/2015

Awards Individuals

Junior Ladies

1st  Mia Agar

Barebow
Junior Ladies                    

Compound
Gents   

1st   Neil Laszkowicz

2nd  Dave Goodwin

3rd  Simon Kirk

Junior Gents

1st  Oliver Clayton-Smith

1st Maisie Wilkinson                     

Junior Ladies                 

1st  Rebecca Randall                 

2nd Eleanor Matkin    

Ladies                  

1st  Kim Copson                 

2nd Janet Short  

3rd Christina Gimbel              

Junior Gents                   

1st Jordan James                 

Awards Teams
Compound
 1st   Melton Mowbray                                            

Recurve
 1st    Melton Mowbray                      

 2nd   Bowmen of Rutland                       

 3rd    Lutterworth AC                                                



Golds

11

Golds

Ivanhoe Archers 24

Belvoir Archers 27

Golds

52

Golds

56

Golds

78

76

66

65

G.N.A.S 58

46

L.A.O.F.A.C 0 DNS

Golds

G.N.A.S 68

66

18

L.A.O.F.A.C 0 DNS

Junior Ladies
Score Hits

Maisie Wilkinson 584 94

Short Junior Western 

Score Hits

Alex Hawley 404 76Sherwood Archers

Dave  Goodwin 817 95Bowmen of Rutland

Simon  Kirk 800 96Melton Mowbray AC

Score Hits

Neil Laszkowicz 824 96Melton Mowbray AC

Alan Tonge 780 96

Paul Seaton 733 95Bowmen of Rutland

Ian  Chambers 788 96Melton Mowbray AC

Junior Ladies
Score Hits

Mia Agar 764 96Melton Mowbray AC

Junior Gents
Score Hits

772 96Oliver Clayton-

Smith

Melton Mowbray AC

David Lee 0 0

Barebow

84

Jill Brown 0 0

Full Results

Gents

Gents

Ladies
Score Hits

Caroline  Prime 798 96

Carol Smith Melton Mowbray AC 794 96

Junior Western 
Rebekka Lowe 672 96

Compound

Western 

Maria Bettany Sherwood Archers 498



Golds

Soar Valley AC 5

Golds

Aequus Archers 12

11

5

Golds

52

46

38

39

30

37

33

Soar Valley AC 35

26

33

22

Lutterworth AC 17

15

18

Belvoir Archers 12

11

Ivanhoe Archers 5

Soar Valley AC 5

Golds

Soar Valley AC 27

27

0 DNS

Longbow
Junior Western

Score Hits

Alyssa Landon 235 55

Glenn Owen 282 64Leamington Spa AS

Ian Short 490 90

Neil Bancroft 414 80Torquay Company of Archers

Recurve

Gents
Score Hits

Steve Copson 748 96Bowmen of Birstall

Western 

Alex Kirk 689 95Melton Mowbray AC

Bob Bellett 720 96Walsall Company of Archers

Chris Cant 692 96Melton Mowbray AC

668 94Phillip  

Butterfield

Bowmen of Rutland

Kev Smith 678 96Melton Mowbray AC

Viren Patel 673 93Melton Mowbray AC

David  Houghton 639 93Bowmen of Rutland

Daniel James 650 94

Paul Taylor 649 95Melton Mowbray AC

Michael Bettany 548 94Sherwood Archers

Michael Webster 591 93Sherwood Archers

Martin  Matkin 583 93

Neil Bettany 433 83Sherwood Archers

538 86Malcolm 

Douglas

Sherwood Archers

David Lowe 533 95

Western

Junior Gents

Score Hits

Jordan  James 653 95

Short Western

John Parker 325 75

Richard  Hopper 256 54

Tom Hulse 0 0Bowmen of Rutland

651 95Oliver 

Stephenson

Bowmen of Rutland

Gents

Junior Ladies
Score Hits

Western 



Golds

10

Golds
57

Ivanhoe Archers 27

Golds

Lutterworth AC 29

Golds

Lutterworth AC 25

Golds

33

Aequus Archers 25

16

Lutterworth AC 11

7

0 DNS

Junior Ladies

Score Hits

Short Junior Western

Hits

Junior Western
Score Hits

Sophie Parker 622 96

Short Western

Junior Western
Score Hits

Amy Matkin

Western

Rebecca 

Randall

745 95Melton Mowbray AC

Score Hits

Eleanor Matkin 654 96

Christina Gimbel 578 94Sherwood Archers

Gaynor Matkin 512 92

Deborah Hill 0 0Bowmen of Rutland

Sharon Stevens 367 81Assheton Bowmen

Janet Short 587 95

Kim  Copson 668 96Bowmen of Birstall

Holly  Seaton 451

628 94

Ladies

Score

89Bowmen of Rutland



Golds

   

Golds

          Christina Gimbel                                                     578            94             16

          Michael Bettany                                                     548            94             15

     Soar Valley AC                                                          1559           243            67

          Jordan James                                                        653            95              27

          Daniel James                                                         650            94             35

Teams

Compound
Score Hits

    Melton Mowbray                                                          2418           288            210

          Neil Laszkowicz                                                      824             96             78

     Lutterworth AC                                                           1865           283            71

Recurve
Score Hits

   Melton Mowbray                                                           2126           286            134

          Rebecca Randall                                                     745            95             57

          Chris Cant                                                              692            96             38

          Carol Smith                                                            794             96             66

          Simon Kirk                                                             800             96             66

          Alex Kirk                                                                689            95             39

   Bowmen of Rutland                                                      1958           282             93

          Phillip Butterfield                                                     668            94             33

          Oliver Stephenson                                                   651            95             27

          David Houghton                                                       639            93             33

          Eleanor Matkin                                                         654            96             29

          Amy Matkin                                                             628            94             25

          Martin Matkin                                                           583            93             17

          Richard Hopper                                                      256            54               5

     Sherwood Archers                                                      1717           281           53

          Michael Webster                                                    591            93             22

I would like to thank every one involved with making the day a success. 
Our Judges Chris Chrissie and Christopher. Jayne and her catering team who did a great job keeping us fed and watered.
Young Megan again persuading you to depart with your money for raffle tickets.
The field party who did a great job all day. 
Thank you to all the archers who had to shoot in difficult conditions with the winds and made it a memoroble day.
Congratulationa to all the medal winners.
A big thankyou to all the archers for helping clear the field at the end. 

We hope to see you all again at our next shoot, a World Record Status WA 18 on 1st November 2015.
To avoid disapointment or even a shoot being cancelled please enter as soon as possible.

Paul Agar
Tournament Organiser
Melton Mowbray AC 
26/08/2015


